Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
2016-09                                             PRINTED IN CANADA
© 2016 Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved

CA3600U
3-1/2" PAR20 Series
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
C A 3 6 0 0 U
MODEL
SERIES
ORDERING CODE
MODEL SERIES
CA 3600U
CA Remodel Housing for PAR20 Lamp 3600U Universal 3-1/2" PAR20 Series
3-3/4"
(96 mm)
Ø 3-1/2"
(89 mm)
11-1/16"
(280 mm)
Ø 4-1/16"
(103 mm)
2-7/8"
(73 mm)
3/4"
(20 mm)
3-5/8"
(92 mm)
2-7/8"
(72 mm)
4-5/8"
(118 mm)